
Total
$1,410.00
$100.00
-$458.25
-$11.75

-$940.00
-$100.00

1st $150.00 John Eadicicco 777 1st $125.00 Mary Hunter 735
2nd $125.00 Mark Simpson 764 2nd $80.00 Patty Kokel 700

3rd Tie $87.50 Mike Ottinger 757 3rd $40.00 Elsa Fitzmaurice 689
3rd Tie $87.50 Pete Brennan 757 4th $30.00 Alice Delannoy 688

5th $60.00 Jorge Costero 752
6th $50.00 Dan Klimek 745
7th $40.00 Franklin McCullon 743
8th $35.00 Michael Morrisette Sr. 740

9th Tie $15.00 Patrick Meeds 736
9th Tie $15.00 Frank Kartner 736

1st $100.00 Mary Hunter 261
John Eadicicco 257

Roll off (top Male vs top Female

Men Women

Top Male and top Female bowled a 1 game roll off

Breakdown

2024 MCUSBC Senior Tournament

$30.00 Entry Fee * 47 Bowlers

Lineage $9.75 * 47 Bowlers
Expenses $0.25 * 47 Bowlers
Prize Fund $20.00 * 47 Bowlers

Remaining
$1,410.00
$1,510.00
$1,051.75
$1,040.00
$100.00

$0.00

Association Donation for roll off

Prize Fund



777 Official SCRATCH HANDICAP Cut 777
Pos Bowler Average Hdcp Sex Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total (+/-) from Leader

1 John Eadicicco 205 31 M 233 217 234 264 248 265 777 0
2 Mark Simpson 210 27 M 245 202 236 272 229 263 764 -13
3 Mike Ottinger 194 41 M 194 223 217 235 264 258 757 -20
4 Pete Brennan 213 24 M 216 253 216 240 277 240 757 -20
5 Jorge Costero 215 22 M 214 237 235 236 259 257 752 -25
6 Dan Klimek 200 36 M 172 226 239 208 262 275 745 -32
7 Franklin McCullon 191 44 M 173 247 191 217 291 235 743 -34
8 Michael Morrisette Sr. 203 33 M 202 193 246 235 226 279 740 -37
9 Patrick Meeds 190 45 M 184 199 218 229 244 263 736 -41
10 Frank Kartner 199 36 M 188 203 237 224 239 273 736 -41
11 Mary Hunter 150 81 W 197 135 160 278 216 241 735 -42
12 Willie Maldonado 212 25 M 212 216 226 237 241 251 729 -48
13 Lou Colucci 200 36 M 224 214 175 260 250 211 721 -56
14 Ralph Brunt Sr. 184 50 M 223 170 171 273 220 221 714 -63
15 Jim Maine 160 72 M 136 171 191 208 243 263 714 -63
16 Jimmy Martin 211 26 M 236 193 205 262 219 231 712 -65
17 Tom Relich 191 44 M 206 203 170 250 247 214 711 -66
18 Lorenzo D'Orazio 175 58 M 178 174 183 236 232 241 709 -68
19 Tom Muro 194 41 M 193 200 193 234 241 234 709 -68
20 Ralph Brunt 224 14 M 199 218 247 213 232 261 706 -71
21 Patty Kokel 133 96 W 142 125 145 238 221 241 700 -77
22 John Chandler 206 30 M 197 185 225 227 215 255 697 -80
23 John Bonelli 158 73 M 124 177 173 197 250 246 693 -84
24 Dan Bordetsky 152 79 M 143 134 177 222 213 256 691 -86
25 Elsa Fitzmaurice 173 60 W 155 187 167 215 247 227 689 -88
26 Alice Delannoy 145 85 W 170 130 133 255 215 218 688 -89
27 Kathy Johnson 147 83 W 135 150 152 218 233 235 686 -91
28 Angie Morrissette 129 99 W 136 126 125 235 225 224 684 -93
29 Tom Flores 189 45 M 175 217 156 220 262 201 683 -94
30 Jay Harrison 218 19 M 202 235 186 221 254 205 680 -97
31 Tammy Lue 178 55 W 140 192 176 195 247 231 673 -104
32 Stan Lue 180 54 M 122 190 199 176 244 253 673 -104
33 Steve Rubin 211 26 M 158 214 222 184 240 248 672 -105
34 Carole Olney 199 36 W 188 172 203 224 208 239 671 -106
35 Pat Ruley 110 117 W 98 115 98 215 232 215 662 -115
36 Charles Johnson 188 46 M 182 162 179 228 208 225 661 -116
37 Bill Rouse 152 79 M 147 132 142 226 211 221 658 -119
38 Michael Meeds 148 82 M 91 152 166 173 234 248 655 -122
39 Connie Rouse 146 84 W 143 92 165 227 176 249 652 -125
40 William Walker 175 58 M 171 172 132 229 230 190 649 -128
41 Patty Brunt 176 57 W 149 160 166 206 217 223 646 -131
42 George Gibson 178 55 M 172 174 130 227 229 185 641 -136
43 Jim Klarmann 159 72 M 132 137 146 204 209 218 631 -146
44 Richard Washington 190 45 M 163 180 141 208 225 186 619 -158
45 Tina O'Dell 159 72 W 125 116 162 197 188 234 619 -158
46 Steve Stein 208 28 M 257 129 148 285 157 176 618 -159
47 Brenda Walker 156 75 W 116 154 110 191 229 185 605 -172
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